
Taipei

5-7 Dec 2025

Taipei Archery Open - IWS Stage 3 

Recurve Under 15 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 598 SEO Junyong KOR 7  (30,29,30,30,30)

9/ 581 BAI Shou Chun TPE 3  (29,30,29,30,28)

5/ 591 KIM Hyung Ho KOR 4  (29,29,30,30,30)

4/ 595 PARK Gyu Pil KOR 6  (29,30,30,30,30)

3/ 595 CHEN Pin Yuan TPE 6  (30,30,29,29,30)

6/ 587 ZHOU Ting-wei TPE 4  (30,29,29,30,28)

7/ 585 TU Edison TPE 7  (30,30,29,29,29)

2/ 596 AN Eunchan KOR 3  (28,28,29,30,28)

SEO J (KOR)

6  (30,30,30,30)

PARK GP (KOR)

2  (29,30,29,30)

CHEN PY (TPE)

7  (30,29,30,30,30)

TU E (TPE)

3  (29,30,29,30,29)

SEO J (KOR)

6  (29,30,29,30,29)

CHEN PY (TPE)

4  (29,30,30,29,28)

PARK GP (KOR)

7  (30,30,30,30)

TU E (TPE)

1  (28,30,28,29)

GOLD

SEO J (KOR)

SILVER

CHEN PY (TPE)

BRONZE

PARK GP (KOR)

Final Rank
1 SEO Junyong KOR
2 CHEN Pin Yuan TPE
3 PARK Gyu Pil KOR
4 TU Edison TPE
5 KIM Hyung Ho KOR 4 (148)
6 ZHOU Ting-wei TPE 4 (146)
7 BAI Shou Chun TPE 3 (146)
8 AN Eunchan KOR 3 (143)
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Taipei

5-7 Dec 2025

Taipei Archery Open - IWS Stage 3 

Recurve Under 15 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 598 SEO Junyong KOR 6  (29,30,30)

16/ 560 DENG LangZheng CHN 0  (27,28,29)

9/ 581 BAI Shou Chun TPE 6  (30,28,29,30)

8/ 581 LU Xuan.cheng TPE 2  (29,29,25,28)

5/ 591 KIM Hyung Ho KOR 6  (28,30,30)

12/ 567 YANG Cun-Hao TPE 0  (26,29,28)

13/ 567 SHEN Pin Cheng TPE 0  (29,29,28)

4/ 595 PARK Gyu Pil KOR 6  (30,30,30)

3/ 595 CHEN Pin Yuan TPE 7  (30,30,30,30)

14/ 566 CHEN You-Ting TPE 1  (30,29,29,29)

11/ 569 ENG Benjamin Jun En SGP 0  (28,27,27)

6/ 587 ZHOU Ting-wei TPE 6  (29,29,30)

7/ 585 TU Edison TPE 6  (29,29,29,30)

10/ 576 YANG Xuan-Peng TPE 2  (29,29,28,28)

15/ 564 HSIAO Chengche TPE 1  (26,28,29,26)

2/ 596 AN Eunchan KOR 7  (29,29,29,30)

SEO J (KOR)

7  (30,29,30,30,30)

BAI SC (TPE)

3  (29,30,29,30,28)

KIM HH (KOR)

4  (29,29,30,30,30)

PARK GP (KOR)

6  (29,30,30,30,30)

CHEN PY (TPE)

6  (30,30,29,29,30)

ZHOU Tw (TPE)

4  (30,29,29,30,28)

TU E (TPE)

7  (30,30,29,29,29)

AN E (KOR)

3  (28,28,29,30,28)
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